Engineering Supplies
and Consumables
196 0800 ASMUSS
SAFETY EQUIPMENT
‘High Five’ Industrial Nitrile Glove
Rigger Gloves
Black Bull Gloves
Blue Brute Welding Gloves

ENGINEERING CONSUMABLES
BLU-MOL Holesaw
Standard
CODE SIZE
TOMAN3/8 3/8”
TOMAN7/16 7/16”
Hex Shank
CODE SIZE
TOMANHS3/8 3/8”
Pilot Drill
CODE SIZE
TOPDB3/8 3/8” x 89mm
TOPDB7/16 7/16” x 115mm
BLU-MOL Holesaw
CODE SIZE CODE SIZE
TOHS20 20mm   TOHS64 64mm
TOHS30 30mm TOHS70 70mm
TOHS38 38mm TOHS80 80mm
TOHS40 40mm TOHS89 89mm
TOHS45 45mm TOHS102 102mm
TOHS51 51mm TOHS114 114mm
TOHS54 54mm TOHS121 121mm
TOHS57 57mm
BLU-MOL Mandrel
206 0800 ASMUSS
ENGINEERING CONSUMABLES
Black Jet Jobber Drill
Black Jet Jobber Drill
CODE SIZE CODE SIZE
TODB010 1.0mm  TODB070 7.0mm
TODB015 1.5mm TODB075 7.5mm
TODB020 2.0mm TODB080 8.0mm
TODB025 2.5mm TODB085 8.5mm
TODB030 3.0mm TODB090 9.0mm
TODB035 3.5mm TODB095 9.5mm
TODB040 4.0mm TODB100 10.0mm
TODB045 4.5mm TODB105 10.5mm
TODB049 4.9mm TODB110 11.0mm
TODB050 5.0mm TODB115 11.5mm
TODB055 5.5mm TODB120 12.0mm
TODB060 6.0mm TODB125 12.5mm
TODB065 6.5mm TODB130 13.0mm
2070800 276 877
ENGINEERING CONSUMABLES
Engineers Chalk Box
Engineers Chalk Box

CODE
CRC3358
CRC Paint Range
Spray Paint
CODE COLOUR
CRC2091 Prime It 400ml
CRC2087 Bright Zinc 400ml
CRC2089 Black Zinc 400ml
CRC2085 Zinc It 350gm
Brush on Paint
CODE COLOUR
CRC2185 Zinc It 1 litre
Haydn Paint Brushes
Haydn Paint Brushes
CODE SIZE
PNTBRUSH038 38mm
PNTBRUSH050 50mm
PNTBRUSH063 63mm
PNTBRUSH075 75mm
PNTBRUSH100 100mm
2110800 276 877
COMPOUNDS AND PAINT
Res-Q-Steel 800g
Res-Q-Steel 800g

212 0800 ASMUSS
ABRASIVES
Flexovit Reinforced Cut-Off Wheel
Flexovit Reinforced Flap Disk
Flexovit Reinforced Grinding Wheel
Flexovit Reinforced Cut-Off Wheel
CODE SIZE
TOCO10010 102 x 1mm
TOCO11510 115 x 1mm
TOCO12510 127 x 1mm
TOCO18025 178 x 2.5mm
TOCO18025 230 x 2.5mm
TOCO35630 356 x 3mm
Flexovit Reinforced Grinding Wheel
CODE SIZE
TOGD100 100 x 6 x 16mm
TOGD115 115 x 6 x 22mm
TOGD125 125 x 6.8 x 22mm
TOGD18 180 x 6.8 x 22mm
TOGD230 230 x 6.8 x 22mm
Flexovit Reinforced Flap Disk
CODE SIZE
TOFD11560 115 x 22mm P60
TOFD11580 115 x 22mm P80